
Place Team Score Payout (Each)
1st Domingo Jojola / Scott Bubany 124 $120
T-2nd Jason Herrera / Jonathan Byers 126 $90
T-2nd Dylan Meskowsky / Damon Bartell 126 $90
4th Rocklin Shaw / Alvaro Strata 128 $60
5th Ryan Sasser / Riley Adams 131 $40

Place Team Score Payout (Each)
1st Nick Gillespie / Cody Lindner 127 $70
2nd Scott Senteney / Brian Arthur 131 $60
3rd Joe Orlando / John Stout 131 $45

Place Team Score Payout (Each)
1st Keith Clark / Cary Smith 134 $100
2nd Ray Valles / Scott Templeton 138 $75
3rd Pete Paige / Brian Peak 142 $50

Hole 8 Dylan Meskowsky
Hole 17 Scott Senteney

Hole 4 Greg Auer
Hole 8 John Byers
Hole 14 Joey Haug
Hole 17 Brian Arthur
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